21FEB23
13:35:44 {E

PRICE REPORT

ST) REPORTING DATE: 21FEB23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 20FEB23
RACE : 1
SCURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH s§/1/2/4
SCRATCHED RUNKERS : 3
FAVORITES [
$2_.00 PAYS
CGRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st [ 4 .40
2nd 1
ard 2
ath 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
6/1 20.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
6/1/2 27.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS

6/1/2/a 37.10

AmMT/MAZ 21 .7.0.230129

(US Dellars)

Place

$1.00 PAYS
10.40

$0.50 PAYS
6.90

$0.10 PAYS
3.7L

Show

2.190
2.80
2.490

(T8 Dollars)

(US Dollars}

(US Dollars) '




21FEB23
13:35:44 (EST)

COMMUNTTY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 20FEB23

RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st [}

2nd 1

3rd 5

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/1/5

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
6/1/5/3

Daily Double
OFFICTIAL
6/6

42

g2,

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

9.60

00 PAYS
23.80

00 PAYS
28.80

0G0 PAYS
22.60

21FEB23

$1.

$0

$0.

$1.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.230120

(US Dollars)

Place

CO PAYS
4.80

.50 PAYS

5.95

10 PAYS
2.88

00 PAYS
11.390

{us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Sshow

2.10
2.1¢
2.60

Deollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOGODZ
PAGEH# 2



21FEB23
13:35:44 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 20FEB23

RACE : 3
SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/10/11/5

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 7

2nd 10

3rd 11

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/10

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
?/i0/11

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/10/11/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/7

$2.

52

51.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
14 .60

.00 PAYS

84 .40

06 PAYS
640.60

00 PAYS
15.00

21FEB23

AmT/MA3Z 21.7.0.230120

(IS Dollars)

51,

$0.

$0.

s1.

Place

3.00
4,00

00 PAYS

7.30

50 PAYS
21.190

10 PAYS
64 .06

9 PAYS
7.50

(us

(us

(us

{(Us

Show

2.80
3.00
7.20

Dcllars)

pollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOOO2
PAGEH# 3



21FEB23
13:35:44 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 21FEB23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 20FEBZ23
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 3/10/4/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 1
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
st 3 6.8¢Q
2nd 10
3rad 4
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/10 29.20
Trifecta
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS
3/10/4 158.89
guperfecta
OFFICIAL 41.00 PAYS
afi0/4a/1 162.20
Daily Doukle
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS

773 16.60

$1.

S0,

30.

$1.

AMT/MA3 21.7.0.2230120

(US bollars)

Place Show
3.29 2.69
5.40 3.68

4 .20
0C PAYS {US Dollars)

14 .60

50 PAYS {(US Dollaxrs)

39.70

10 PAYS {18 bollars}
1le. .22

0C PAYS {Us Dollars)
g8.320

PRCO0CO2
PAGE# 4



21FEB23 PRICE REPORT

13:35:44 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 20FEB23

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/5/2/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2and 5

3rd 2

4th 3

Exacta
CFFICIAL
1/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/5/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/5/2/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/1

52,

$2

S1.

52

Win

00 PAYS
24 .20

.00 PAYS

12C0.20

00 PAYS
426 _20

00 PAYS
22.20

21FEB23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.230120

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

2.80
5.40

00 PAYS

12.10

50 PAYS
30.05

10 PAYS
42.62

00 PAYS
11.1¢0

(Us

(Us

(s

(us

Show

2.60
4.490
3.20

Dellars)

Deollars)

Dolliars)

Dollars)

PRCCOO2
PAGEH# &



21FEB2Z3
13:35:44 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulistream 20FEB23

RACE : 6
SCQURCE : LA

ORDER OF F¥INISH : 14/10/9/11

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICTIAL

1st 14

2nd 10

3rd 9

4th 31

Exacta
OFFICIAL
14/10

Trifecta
OFFPICIAL
14/10/9

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
14/10/9/11

baily Double
OFFICIAL
1/14

$2.

52

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

16.00

00 PAYS
78.690

.00 PAYS

469 .60

00 PAYS
1245.30

00 PAYS
£9.20

21FEB23

BmT/MA3Z 21.7.0.230320

(US Dollars)

s1.

$0.

50,

$1.

Place

7.80C
5.40

00 PAYS

39.30

50 PAYS
117.490

10 PAYS
124.53

00 PAYS
34.60

(us

(Us

{Us

(Us

Show

5.890
3.80
7.40

Dollars)

Doilars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 6



21FEB23
13:35:44 (EST)

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE: 21FEB23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 20FEB23
RACE : 7

SQURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 8/6/7/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : §

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 8 68.20
2nd 6
3rd 7
4th 1
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/6 292,00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
8/6/7 1362.20
Supexrfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
8/6/7/1 25850.80
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
14/8 299_80

51.

50.

50.

51.

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.230120

(Us Dollars}

Flace

23.20
4.20

00 PAYS

146.00

50 PAYS
340.55

10 PAYS
255.08

00 PAYS
149.90

(U8

(us

{Us

(Us

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 7

Show

12.20
2.40
4.40

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dolliars}

Dollars)



21FEB23 PRICE REPORT
13:35:44 {EST) REPORTING DATE: 21FEB23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 20FEB23
RACE : 8

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/5/3/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORTTES : 5

AmMT/MA3Z 21.7.0.230120

$2.00 PAYS (IS Delliars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFPFICIAL
1st 9 B.6D 65.40
2nd 5 6.40
3rd 3
ath 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL 32,00 PBPAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/5 54,20 27.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 590,50 PAYS
9/5/3 583.40 145,85
Superfecta .
QOFFICIAL 51,00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
a/5/3/2 1157.10 115,71

Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL $2 .00 PAYS
8/9 893 .40

51.

00 PAYS
446 .70

(us

(us

(us

(Us

Show

4.40
3.20
5.60

Dollars)

Dellars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOGCOZ2
PAGE# 8



21FEB23 PRICE REPORT
13:35:44 (EST) REPCRTING DATE: Z1FEB23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 20FEB23
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : B/1/4/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,6,11
FAVORITES : 8

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.230120

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1lst 8 5.40 3.890
2nd 1 5.20
3rd 4
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL 82,00 BAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/1 23.40 11.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
8/1/4 133.490 33.35
supexfecta
CFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
8/1/4/9 986.00 898.60

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/6 10.60
a/s - 58.40

$1.

00 PAYS3
5.30
29,20

(us

{(us

(us

(us

Show

3.00
3.29
7.290

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCOCOZ
PAGEH# 9



21FEB23
13:35:44 {EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 21FEB23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream ZCFEB23
RACE 10
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH 5/8/11/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 1,9
FAVORITES : 3
$2.00 PAYS
OCRDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
ist 5 13.20
znd 8
3rd 11
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/8 147.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/8/11 1731.60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
S/B/11/7 2906 .80
Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2 .00 PAYS
8/9 7.900
a/5 64.60

$1.

S0,

$0.

$3.

AmT/MA3Z 21.7.0.230120

(s Dellars)

Flace

6.00
5.60

0C PAYS
73.90

50 PAYS
432 .90

10 PAYS
2%0.68

00 PAYS
3.590
32.30

{(Us

{Us

(us

(us

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 10

Show

4 .20
3.20
12.20

Dollars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

bollars)



21FEBZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulifstream 20FEB23

RACE : 11
SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/7/2/1¢0

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5
FAVCORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTAL

ist G

2nd 7

3rd 2

4th ic¢

Exacta
OFFTICIAL
g/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/7/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
g/7/2/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/9

52.

82,

1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
13:35:44 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

28.00

00 PAYS
316.00

c0 PAYS
3609.80

G0 PAYS
8697.20

.00 PAYS

229.60

21FER23

AWMT/MAZ 21.7.0.230120

{Us Dollars)

Si.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

12.00
4.00

00 PAYS

158.00

50 PAYS
902 .45

10 PAYS
869.72

00 PAYS
114.80

(us

(Us

(us

{us

Show

6.20
2.20
5.40

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOODZ2
PAGE# 11



21FEB23
13:35:44 (EST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL
1st 14
2and 10
3rd 1
4th 15
Exacta
OFFICIAL
i4/10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
14/10/1
Superfecta
CFFICIAL
14/10/1/15

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
9/ALL
ALL/14

PRICE REPCRT
REPCOCRTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 20FEB23

i4/10/1/15

Win

43.80

$2.00 PAYS
717.60

$2.00 PAYS
14936.60

$1.00 PAYS
180922 .80

$2.00 PAYS
11.80
26.80

21FEB23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.230120

(UGS Dollars)

1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

22.00
22.090

00 PAYE
358.80

50 PAYS
3734.15

10 PAY3
18909.28

00 PAYS
5.80
13.490

(Us

{us

(Us

(Us

PRCO0OOZ
PAGE# 12

Show

B.40
i¢.0¢0
S.60

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars}

Dellars)



21FEB23
13:35:44 {EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 11

2nd 14

3rd 8

ath 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/14

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/14/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
11/14/8/3

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
14/11

Gulfstream 20FEB23

11/14/8/1
2,9,13

Win

18.8¢0

$2.00 PAYS
343.60

$2.00 PAYS
3333.20

$1.00 PAYS
10084.20

$2.00 PAYS
265.40

21FEB23

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.230120

{US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

g.40
9.20

0C PAYS

171.80

50 PAYS
783.30

10 PAYS
1068.42

00 PAYS
132.70

(Us

{us

{Us

{us

Show

7.09
5.60
6.29

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOCOD2
PAGE# 13



21FEB23
13:35:44 {EST}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
DPROGRAM : Gulfstream 20FEBZ23

RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 6

ard 12

ath 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/12

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/6/12/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/4

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

4a/6/12/8

$2.

$2.

1.

82

REPORT
Z1FEB23

Win

00 PAYS
48.60

00 PAYS
234,80

00 PAYS
760.40

00 PAYS
67.690

51.

0.

50.

§1.

AmMT/MA3 21.7.0.230120

{US Dollaxrs}

Place

3.60
10.40

00 PAYS

24.30

50 PAYS
58.170

10 PAYS
76.04

00 PAYS
33.890

{Us

(us

(us

(Us

Show

2.80
5.20
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaﬁs}

PRCODOZ2
PAGEH 14



21FEB23 PRICE REPCRT
13:35:44 (EST) REPCRTING DATE: 21FEB23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Sulfstream 20FEB23
RACE : 15

SOURLCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/4/5/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 13,15
FAVORITES : 8

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.230120

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
QRDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
lst 7 25.80 12.20
2nd 4 S.00
3rd 5
4th 3
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
/4 159.00 79.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
7/4/5 11578.40 2894 .60
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
7/4/5/3 5670.00 567.00

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
a/7 52.60

$1.

00 PAYS
26 .30

{Us

{US

(USs

(us

Show

8.60
5.00
7.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OOZ2
PAGE# 15



21FEB23 PRICE REPORT
13:35:44 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 21FEB23

CCMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNILITY
PROGRAM : Gulfistream 20FEB23
RACE : 16

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 12/7/15/13
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 14
FAVORITES : 15

AmT/MA3 21.7.0.230120

$2.00 PAYS (S Dollars)
GCRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 12 12.60 7.60
2nd 7 10.40
3rd 15
4th 13
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.08 PAYS 31.40 PAYS
12/7 i0c.80 50 .40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
12/7/15 628.20 157.05
Supexrfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
12/7/15/13 4598 .20 459.83

Daily Double
OFFICILL $2.00 PAYS
7/12 151.60

$3.

00 PAYS
75.80

(Us

{us

{us

(Gs

Show

4.80
6.00
3.290

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 16



21FEB23 PRICE REPORT
13:35:44 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 2Z31FEB23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 20FEB23
RACE : 17

SOURCE : LA

CRDER OF FINISH : s5/1i0/9/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 3,8
FAVORITES : 5

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.230120

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNMNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 5 6.80 4 40
2nd 10 10.60
3rd 9
4th 4
Exacta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
5/10 52.40 26.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
5/10/9 308.60 77.156
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
5/10/9/4 678.%0 67.89

Daily Decuble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
12/5 57.60

$3.

00 PAYS
28.80

{(us

{us

(Gs

Show

3.60
7.60
6.80

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOOD2
PAGE# 17



